

MBDA Business Center - El Paso

Your initial client assessment fee is payable at the time of the appointment.

Initial Client Assessment Fee \$45.00

Business Development Fee Structure:

Your Annual Revenue Range	Your Cost Per Hour
\$0-\$99,999	\$10.00
\$100,000-\$299,000	\$20.00
\$300,000-\$999,999	\$30.00
\$1M-\$2,999,999	\$40.00
\$3M-\$4,999,999	\$50.00
\$5M-Above	\$60.00

Business Development Services:

Review of Business Plan	10 estimated minimum hours
Review of Financial Projections	10 estimated minimum hours
Review of Marketing Plan	10 estimated minimum hours
Development of Financial Projections	25 estimated minimum hours
Development of Marketing Plan	25 estimated minimum hours

Contracting or Procurement Packaging Fees:

Federal Certification Packaging 8A/SDB, Federal HUBZone, SDVOSB	\$150.00
New State Certification Packaging HUB, DBE	\$150.00
State HUB Certification Renewal Fee	\$75.00
Corporate Certification Packaging MBE & WBE	\$150.00*
SAM or Texas CMBL Registration	\$ 75.00*
Development of Sub-Contracting Plan	\$100.00
Posting of Sub-Contract Opportunities	\$50.00
(*-does not include state/agency filing fee)	

Financing /Capital Assessment Processing Fees:

Bonding Packaging	\$75.00	
Micro-Loan Packaging (under \$50,000)	\$50.00	
Traditional Loan Packaging	\$75.00	
Crowdfunding Assessment & Processing fee	\$75.00	

Basic Service	Member Cost	Non Member Cost
Notary Services	FREE Benefit to Members	\$5.00 (covers maximum of 3 signatures) \$.50 each additional page
Copies	\$.25 per page (color) \$.10 per page (black & white)	\$.50 per page (color) \$.25 per page (black & white)



MBDA Business Center - El Paso

Your initial client assessment fee is payable at the time of the appointment.

Initial Client Assessment Fee \$45.00

Faxes

\$2.00 (local) \$3.50 (long distance) \$4.00 (local) \$7.00 (long distance)